
Winter 23-24 Season

Week Home Away Day Date Rink Time

1

Growlers Grey Devils Sun Dec 10 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
The Agents The Pylons Sun Dec 10 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Pigeons Jumpseat Joes Sun Dec 10 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Rebels Torpedoes Sun Dec 10 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Ron Burgundy's Stacked Paddies Sun Dec 10 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Ice Zombies The Mondays Mon Dec 11 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

2

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Ice Zombies Rebels Sun Dec 17 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Pigeons Grey Devils Sun Dec 17 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
The Pylons Torpedoes Sun Dec 17 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
The Agents Jumpseat Joes Sun Dec 17 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Growlers Stacked Paddies Sun Dec 17 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Ron Burgundy's The Mondays Mon Dec 18 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

3 Christmas

4 New Years

5

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Ice Zombies Growlers Sun Jan 7 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Pigeons Ron Burgundy's Sun Jan 7 Rink 2 7:00-8:00



5 Rebels Jumpseat Joes Sun Jan 7 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
The Agents Grey Devils Sun Jan 7 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
The Pylons Stacked Paddies Sun Jan 7 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Torpedoes The Mondays Mon Jan 8 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

6

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Pigeons Ice Zombies Sun Jan 14 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Rebels Stacked Paddies Sun Jan 14 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Jumpseat Joes Ron Burgundy's Sun Jan 14 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
The Pylons Growlers Sun Jan 14 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Torpedoes Grey Devils Sun Jan 14 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Agents The Mondays Mon Jan 15 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

7

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Rebels Pigeons Sun Jan 21 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
The Agents Ice Zombies Sun Jan 21 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
The Pylons Ron Burgundy's Sun Jan 21 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Torpedoes Growlers Sun Jan 21 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Jumpseat Joes Stacked Paddies Sun Jan 21 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Grey Devils Mon Jan 22 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

8

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
The Pylons The Agents Sun Jan 28 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Torpedoes Rebels Sun Jan 28 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Jumpseat Joes Pigeons Sun Jan 28 Rink 1 8:00-9:00



8

Stacked Paddies Ice Zombies Sun Jan 28 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Grey Devils Growlers Sun Jan 28 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Ron Burgundy's Mon Jan 29 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

9

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Torpedoes The Pylons Sun Feb 4 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Jumpseat Joes The Agents Sun Feb 4 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Ron Burgundy's Rebels Sun Feb 4 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Grey Devils Pigeons Sun Feb 4 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Stacked Paddies Ice Zombies Sun Feb 4 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Growlers Mon Feb 5 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

10

Home Away Day Date Rink Time

Super Bowl Break

Sun Feb 11 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Sun Feb 11 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Sun Feb 11 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Sun Feb 11 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Sun Feb 11 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Mon Feb 12 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

11

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Ice Zombies Jumpseat Joes Sun Feb 18 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Grey Devils Torpedoes Sun Feb 18 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Stacked Paddies The Pylons Sun Feb 18 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Ron Burgundy's The Agents Sun Feb 18 Rink 2 8:15-9:30



11

Growlers Rebels Sun Feb 18 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Pigeons Mon Feb 19 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

12

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Grey Devils Rebels Sun Feb 25 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Stacked Paddies Jumpseat Joes Sun Feb 25 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Ron Burgundy's Torpedoes Sun Feb 25 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Growlers The Pylons Sun Feb 25 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Ice Zombies The Agents Sun Feb 25 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Pigeons The Mondays Mon Feb 26 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

13

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Stacked Paddies Grey Devils Sun Mar 3 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Ron Burgundy's The Agents Sun Mar 3 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Growlers Jumpseat Joes Sun Mar 3 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Ice Zombies Torpedoes Sun Mar 3 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Pigeons The Pylons Sun Mar 3 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
Rebels The Mondays Mon Mar 4 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

14

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Ron Burgundy's Stacked Paddies Sun Mar 10 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Growlers Grey Devils Sun Mar 10 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Ice Zombies The Agents Sun Mar 10 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Pigeons Jumpseat Joes Sun Mar 10 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Rebels Torpedoes Sun Mar 10 Rink 1 9:15-10:15



14

The Mondays The Pylons Mon Mar 11 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

10 Reschedule

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Jumpseat Joes Torpedoes Sun Mar 17 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Growlers The Pylons Sun Mar 17 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Grey Devils The Agents Sun Mar 17 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Stacked Paddies Rebels Sun Mar 17 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Ron Burgundy's Pigeons Sun Mar 17 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Ice Zombies Mon Mar 18 Rink 1 8:30-9:30

Extra Weekend

Home Away Day Date Rink Time
Jumpseat Joes Torpedoes Sun Mar 24 Rink 1 6:45-7:45
Growlers The Pylons Sun Mar 24 Rink 2 7:00-8:00
Grey Devils The Agents Sun Mar 24 Rink 1 8:00-9:00
Stacked Paddies Rebels Sun Mar 24 Rink 2 8:15-9:30
Ron Burgundy's Pigeons Sun Mar 24 Rink 1 9:15-10:15
The Mondays Ice Zombies Mon Mar 25 Rink 1 8:30-9:30


